2017 Curbside Recycling Calendar
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City of Moline

2017 Holiday Schedule for Garbage Collection

Holiday

New Year's Day
Observed Monday, January 2, 2017

Presidents' Day
Monday, February 20, 2017

Spring Holiday
Friday, April 14, 2017

Yard Waste Collection
Monday, April 3, 2017

Memorial Day
Monday, May 29, 2017

Independence Day
Tuesday, July 4, 2017

Labor Day
Monday, September 4, 2017

Yard Waste Bag Collection
October 16 - December 15, 2017

Leaf Vacuuming Program
October 16 - December 8, 2017

Veterans Day
Observed Friday, November 10, 2017

Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 23, 2017

Christmas
Monday, December 25, 2017

Last Day of the Year
Observed Friday, December 29, 2017

New Year's Day
Monday, January 1, 2018

Pick Up Day

Regular schedule all week

Regular schedule all week

Regular schedule all week
Begins for the season
Stickers required

One day late all week
Monday/On schedule
Tuesday-Friday/One day late
One day late all week

Use biodegradable paper bag
No sticker required

Rake leaves to curb for

City crews to vacuum

Regular schedule all week

Monday - Wednesday/On schedule
Thursday & Friday/One day late
One day late all week

One day late all week

One day late all week



